
 

 

 

St Mary’s Catholic Federation, Carshalton 

SSTT  MMAARRYY’’SS  CCAATTHHOOLLIICC  FFEEDDEERRAATTIIOONN  

TTEERRMM  DDAATTEESS  22002244  --  22002255    

AUTUMN TERM 2024  

Monday 2nd September INSET DAY 1 

Tuesday 3rd September INSET DAY 2 

Wednesday 4th September SCHOOL STARTS 

Mon 28th Oct – Fri 1st Nov HALF TERM 

Monday 4th November SCHOOL STARTS  

Friday 20th December LAST DAY OF TERM – SCHOOL 

FINISHES 2pm 

SPRING TERM 2025  

Monday 6th January INSET DAY 3 

Tuesday 7th January SCHOOL BEGINS  

Mon 17th Feb – Fri 21st Feb HALF TERM 

Monday 24th February SCHOOL BEGINS  

Friday 4th April LAST DAY OF TERM  - SCHOOL 

FINISHES 2pm 

SUMMER TERM 2025  

Monday 21st April  EASTER BANK HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 22nd April  INSET DAY 4 

Wednesday 23rd April SCHOOL BEGINS 

Monday 5th May EARLY MAY BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 26th May–Friday 30th May HALF TERM  

Monday 2nd June SCHOOL BEGINS  

Monday 16th June INSET DAY 5 TBC 

Tuesday 22nd July LAST DAY OF TERM – SCHOOL 

FINISHES 2pm 
Please note these dates are subject to change 

 


